
37
30
16
18

26
16
26
38

25
28

FORTINO

CERCATOYA

MONTECARLO ETICHETTA ROSSA

MONTECARLO ROSSO ETICHETTA BLU

PARTICOLARE ROSÈ, MOSCATO O SECCO 18

LUCCHESIVini

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini

LENZINI FRANCO

TENUTA LENZINI

CASA E CHIESA

POGGIO DEI PAOLI

SIRAH

ROSÈ BI-SIDE 20

MALGIACCA

PALISTORTI

TENUTA DI VALGIANO 90

TENUTA DI VALGIANO

TENUTA BUONAMICO



12
21
17
39

30
45

STINGAIO 375ML

STRINGAIO

ALTAIR (BIANCO)

ESSE

LUCCHESIVini

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini

ROSSO

FATTORIA MONTECHIARI

MERLOT

FATTORIA LA TORRE

15ROSSO

TENUTA MORDINI

17
16
30

LIBENTE

LINCHETTO

EMBRIUS

CANTINA VALLE DEL SOLE



BOLGHERIVini

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini

32MICHELE SATTA

MICHELE SATTA

28
60
50

RUIT HORA

RUIT HORA MAGNUM 1.5ML

CAP ROSÈ

CANTINA CACCIA AL PIANO

40
48
49

CAMPO AL MARE

CABREO

CABREO BLACK

CANTINA CAMPO AL MARE

38
95

BOLGHERI SUPERIORE

GRATTAMACCO

TENUTA COLLEMASSARI

78BOLGHERI SUPERIORE



BOLGHERIVini

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini

24ZEPHYRO

CANTINA CAMPO AL PERO

35
65
16

DONNAOLIMPIA

MILLEPASSI

DONNAOLIMPIA TOSCANA

PHILARMONICA

35LE VOLTE

CANTINA ORNELLARIA

30POGGIO AL MORO

CANTINA SANTINI



MONTALCINOVini

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini

15
18
40

ROSSO DI TOSCANA

CANTINA PODERINA

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

MAGNUM BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 80

19ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

CIAMPOLETO

24ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

SAN POLO

60BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

LA FIORITA



MONTECUCCOVini
16RIGOLETO

COLLEMASSARI

20MONTECUCCO SAN GIOVESE

TENUTA FOLONARI

19
19
19
19

BST CABERNET SOUVIGNON E MERLOT

BST SYRAH E MERLOT

BST SAN GIOVESE CABERNET SOUVIGNON

BST BIANCO SOUVIGNON TOSCANA

CANTINA FOLONARI

55
23

FONTALLORO

CHIANTI CLASSICO

CANTINA FELSINA

CHIANTIVini



38CHIANTI CLASSICO 2021

CANTINA RECINE

CHIANTIVini

26
40

VALLENUOVA CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

VIGNA MONTEBELLO GRAN SELEZIONE DOCG

CANTINA TOLAINI

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini



PIEMONTESIVini
32
14
24
13

BAROLO

CANTINA BEL COLLE

MOSCATO D'ASTI

BARBERA

NEBBIOLO

NEBBIOLO MAGNUM 26

50SITO MORESCO ROSSO

GAJA

TRENTINIVini
16
16
16
16

TRAMINER (BIANCO)

CANTINA CIARI

MERLOT

CABERNET FRANC

RIBOLLA GIALLA (BIANCO)

PINOT NERO 16
CABERNET SOUVIGNON 16



LIGURIVini
13
19
13
20

AUXO

CANTINA BOSONI

NICCOLO V

FIOR DI LUNA (BIANCO)

CAVAGINO (BIANCO)

FRIULIVini
20
25
22
25

PINOT GRIGIO (BIANCO)

CANTINA FELLUGA

REFOSCO

ROSÈ

RIBOLLA GIALLA

MERLOT 25

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini



BOLLICINE
20
24
12
35

BERLUCCHI

BERLUCCHI SATEN

CANTINA ANDREOLA DIRUPO

SPUMANTE DONNA CATHRINE, MONTICHIARI

CALICI

ANTICA MACELLERIA NUTINI
Carta dei vini

10BOLLÈ

10STREGATO DELLA LUNA

30SANTUS

4
10
7
5

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

BERLUCCHI

VINO BIANCO E ROSSO


